R
h
eo
st
at
s
O
h

Ohmite
Part No.
For quantities of 250 and up, call for quote.
DIMENSIONS (IN)
RES RHS, RJS, RKS, RLS
RES Series, 12.5 Watts
POWER WIREWOUND RHEOSTATS
Value
(Ω)
Price Each
1 10 50 100
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Ohmite
Part No.
588-RHS1R0E RHS1R0E 1 26.55 23.60 22.13 19.18
588-RHS2R0E RHS2R0E 2 26.55 23.60 22.13 19.18
588-RHS3R0E RHS3R0E 3 26.55 23.60 22.13 19.18
588-RHS6R0E RHS6R0E 6 26.55 23.60 22.13 19.18
588-RHS8R0E RHS8R0E 8 26.55 23.60 22.13 19.18
588-RHS10RE RHS10RE 10 25.36 22.54 21.14 18.32
588-RHS15RE RHS15RE 15 25.36 22.54 21.14 18.32
588-RHS25RE RHS25RE 25 25.36 22.54 21.14 18.32
588-RHS50RE RHS50RE 50 25.36 22.54 21.14 18.32
588-RHS75RE RHS75RE 75 25.36 22.54 21.14 18.32
588-RHS100E RHS100E 100 25.36 22.54 21.14 18.32
588-RHS125E RHS125E 125 25.36 22.54 21.14 18.32
588-RHS175E RHS175E 175 25.36 22.54 21.14 18.32
588-RHS250E RHS250E 250 25.36 22.54 21.14 18.32
588-RHS350E RHS350E 350 25.36 22.54 21.14 18.32
588-RHS500E RHS500E 500 25.36 22.54 21.14 18.32
588-RHS750E RHS750E 750 25.36 22.54 21.14 18.32
588-RHS1K0E RHS1K0E 1K 26.24 23.33 21.87 18.95
588-RHS1K5E RHS1K5E 1.5K 26.24 23.33 21.87 18.95
588-RHS2K5E RHS2K5E 2.5K 26.24 23.33 21.87 18.95
588-RHS3K5E RHS3K5E 3.5K 26.24 23.33 21.87 18.95
588-RHS5K0E RHS5K0E 5K 26.24 23.33 21.87 18.95
588-RHS10KE RHS10KE 10K 28.46 25.30 23.72 20.55
588-RHS25KE RHS25KE 25K 30.31 26.94 25.26 21.89
For quantities of 250 and up, call for quote.
RHS Series, 25 Watts
Value
(Ω)
Price Each
1 10 50 100
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Ohmite
Part No.
588-RJSR50E RJSR50E 0.5 38.43 34.16 32.03 27.76
588-RJS1R0E RJS1R0E 1 34.33 30.51 28.61 24.79
588-RJS6R0E RJS6R0E 6 34.33 30.51 28.61 27.79
588-RJS35RE RJS35RE 35 30.02 26.69 25.02 21.68
588-RJS50RE RJS50RE 50 30.02 26.69 25.02 21.68
588-RJS125E RJS125E 125 30.02 26.69 25.02 21.68
588-RJS150E RJS150E 150 30.02 26.69 25.02 21.68
588-RJS225E RJS225E 225 28.85 25.65 24.05 20.84
588-RJS500E RJS500E 500 28.85 25.65 24.05 20.84
588-RJS1K0E RJS1K0E 1K 31.55 28.05 26.30 22.79
588-RJS2K5E RJS2K5E 2.5K 31.55 28.05 26.30 22.79
588-RJS5K0E RJS5K0E 5K 31.55 28.05 26.30 22.79
588-RJS10KE RJS10KE 10K 31.55 28.05 26.30 22.79
For quantities of 250 and up, call for quote.
RJS Series, 50 Watts
Value
(Ω)

RES 12.5 1.0-15K .125 .875 .625 .688 1-6 oz. in. 300
RHS 25 1.0-25K .250 1.560 .875 1.375 .25-.5 lb.in. 300
RJS 50 .05-50K .250 2.310 .875 1.375 .25-2 lb.in. 300
RKS 100 .05-50K .250 3.125 .875 1.750 .5-2 lb. in. 300
RLS 150 .05-50K .250 4.000 .875 2.000 .5-3 lb. in. 300
B C D
Rotation
(± 5°)
Shaft
Torque
Ohmic
Range
Dimensions (IN)
A B
588-RLSR50E RLSR50E 0.5 59.97 53.97 47.98 44.98
588-RLS1R0E RLS1R0E 1 59.51 53.56 47.61 44.63
588-RLS5R0E RLS5R0E 5 59.51 53.56 47.61 44.63
588-RLS15RE RLS15RE 15 49.18 44.26 39.34 36.89
588-RLS25RE RLS25RE 25 49.18 44.26 39.34 36.89
588-RLS50RE RLS50RE 50 49.18 44.26 39.34 36.89
588-RLS100E RLS100E 100 49.18 44.26 39.34 36.89
588-RLS250E RLS250E 250 49.18 44.26 39.34 36.89
588-RLS10KE RLS10KE 10K 61.00 54.90 48.80 45.75
588-RES1R0E RES1R0E 1 23.83 21.18 19.86 17.21
588-RES2R0E RES2R0E 2 23.83 21.18 19.86 17.21
588-RES6R0E RES6R0E 6 23.83 21.18 19.86 17.21
588-RES8R0E RES8R0E 8 23.83 21.18 19.86 17.21
588-RES10RE RES10RE 10 22.59 20.08 18.83 16.32
588-RES15RE RES15RE 15 22.59 20.08 18.83 16.32
588-RES25RE RES25RE 25 22.59 20.08 18.83 16.32
588-RES50RE RES50RE 50 22.59 20.08 18.83 16.32
588-RES75RE RES75RE 75 22.59 20.08 18.83 16.32
588-RES100E RES100E 100 22.59 20.08 18.83 16.32
588-RES125E RES125E 125 22.59 20.08 18.83 16.32
588-RES175E RES175E 175 22.59 20.08 18.83 16.32
588-RES250E RES250E 250 22.59 20.08 18.83 16.32
588-RES350E RES350E 350 22.59 20.08 18.83 16.32
588-RES500E RES500E 500 23.18 20.61 19.32 16.74
588-RES750E RES750E 750 23.18 20.61 19.32 16.74
588-RES1K0E RES1K0E 1K 23.18 20.61 19.32 16.74
588-RES1K5E RES1K5E 1.5K 23.18 20.61 19.32 16.74
588-RES2K5E RES2K5E 2.5K 24.68 21.94 20.57 17.82
588-RES3K5E RES3K5E 3.5K 24.68 21.94 20.57 17.82
588-RES10KE RES10KE 10K 26.65 23.70 22.22 19.25
588-RKS2R0E RKS2R0E 2 48.88 43.99 39.10 36.66
588-RKS5R0E RKS5R0E 5 48.88 43.99 39.10 36.66
588-RKS10RE RKS10RE 10 38.90 35.01 31.12 29.18
588-RKS25RE RKS25RE 25 38.90 35.01 31.12 29.18
588-RKS75RE RKS75RE 75 38.90 35.01 31.12 29.18
588-RKS100E RKS100E 100 38.90 35.01 31.12 29.18
588-RKS200E RKS200E 200 38.90 35.01 31.12 29.18
588-RKS500E RKS500E 500 38.90 35.01 31.12 29.18
588-RKS5K0E RKS5K0E 5K 44.45 40.01 35.56 33.34
© Copyright 2007 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2007 Mouser Electronics
NEXTBACK
NEXTBACK Mouser Catalog Download